

Opentrends US Poised for Accelerated Growth in USA Following Carlyle's Investment in Parent Company

Strategic partnership set to boost SEIDOR Opentrends' presence in the North American market

PALO ALTO, CA, UNITED STATES, September 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SEIDOR Opentrends US, a leading digital transformation solutions provider, today announced that its parent company, SEIDOR, has received a significant investment from global firm Carlyle. This strategic move is expected to accelerate SEIDOR's



Opentrends US Poised for Accelerated Growth in USA

growth in the US and Canada, with a particular focus on expanding its US operations.

SEIDOR Opentrends US, serving as the digital solutions division for the entire SEIDOR Group at an international level, has been a key player in the US digital transformation landscape. The



We're thrilled to join forces with Carlyle. This investment will supercharge our operations and ability to shape the future of digital innovation."

Xavi Buscalla, CEO of Opentrends Inc.

company focuses on large accounts, such as Fortune 1000 companies in the U.S., with notable wins in cloud computing, IoT, artificial intelligence, and business process optimization. SEIDOR Opentrends US has established a strong reputation for successfully delivering and deploying cutting-edge technology services to a diverse client base across various industries.

Carlyle's investment, acquiring a 60% stake in SEIDOR, is pivotal for the company's global expansion strategy. This partnership is set to provide SEIDOR Group with the

resources and expertise needed to strengthen its market position and accelerate growth, particularly in the competitive US market.

For SEIDOR Opentrends US, this investment translates into increased resources and enhanced

capabilities to serve its American clients. The company plans to continue investing in advanced technologies and broadening its service offerings to meet the evolving needs of US enterprises.

"This partnership with Carlyle opens up unprecedented opportunities for SEIDOR Opentrends US," said Xavi Buscalla, CEO of Opentrends Inc. "We're now better positioned than ever to drive advanced digital innovation and deliver transformative solutions to our clients across the United States. This investment will allow us to scale our operations, attract top talent, and stay at the forefront of technological advancements."

As SEIDOR Opentrends US embarks on this new chapter, it remains committed to its core values of innovation, client-centricity, and excellence in service delivery. The company's role as the digital solutions division for the SEIDOR Group reinforces its position as a leading provider of cutting-edge digital transformation solutions on a global scale.

For more information about SEIDOR Opentrends US and its services, please visit https://www.opentrends.us/en/services

About SEIDOR Opentrends

SEIDOR Opentrends is a trusted digital transformation consultancy and custom software development company. Its unique approach to designing software around users first and systems second has established a track record of success with many of the world's top companies. With four main locations across America, Europe and Asia, SEIDOR Opentrends works across industries, company sizes and technologies, including AI, IoT and blockchain. Visit www.opentrends.us for more information and follow their latest updates on LinkedIn at https://www.linkedin.com/company/opentrendsus.

About Carlyle

Carlyle (NASDAQ: CG) is a global investment firm with deep industry expertise that deploys private capital across three business segments: Global Private Equity, Global Credit and Global Investment Solutions. With \$435 billion of assets under management as of June 30, 2024, Carlyle's purpose is to invest wisely and create value on behalf of its investors, portfolio companies and the communities in which we live and invest. Carlyle employs more than 2,200 people in 29 offices across four continents.

Press Contact: infous@opentrends.net

Source: SEIDOR Opentrends

Media Hotline OPENTRENDS INC

email us here

Visit us on social media:

X

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738677563

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.